Appendix H

Appraisal Summary

Barclay Close

Total
£'000

Gross development value

2,520

Retained equity

(710)

Net GDV with 3 DMS units

1,810

Pre development holding costs
Construction
Base build

External works - standard

Prelims, overheads & fees
Other
Construction contingency

Professional fees (incl. statutory fees)
Professional fees
Scape & pre-construction fees
Mayors CIL
LBHF CIL
Building regulations & planning

Selling costs
Marketing
Project contingency

751

841

1,022

296

751

90

140

42

155
68

54
10

32
12
136

[Development costs

1,498 |

[Total costs

[Grant received

[Development profit : 20.8% on cost

[Residual land value

[Total return 68.2%

Appraisal assumes development undertaken directly by Council & excludes interest
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