Barclay	y Close	
		Total
		£'000
Gross development value		2,520
Retained equity		(710)
Net GDV with 3 DMS units		1,810
Pre development holding costs		-
Construction		
Base build	_	751
		751
External works - standard	_	90
		841
Prelims, overheads & fees		140
Other		-
Construction contingency	_	42
		1,022
Professional fees (incl. statutory fees)		
Professional fees		155
Scape & pre-construction fees		68
Mayors CIL		9
LBHF CIL		54
Building regulations & planning		10
Tananig regulations a planning	-	296
Colling costs		20
Selling costs		32 12
Marketing Project contingency		136
Development costs		1,498
Development costs		1,490
Total costs		1,498
Grant received		
Grant received		
Development profit :	20.8% on cost	312
Residual land value		-
Total return	68.2%	1,022
Appraisal assumes development undertaken di	irectly by Council & excludes intere	st